E)

DESTINATION GENEVA NATIONAL

JUNIOR GOLF

TOURNAMENT SERIES RESULTS

EVENT 1 | JUNE 24, 2024

BOYS 9 & UNDER

1°t - Raphael Lipumano
2" - Noah Roemer

3 - George Celik

4™ _ Bode Dammier

5% - Grey Ichen

GIRLS 9 & UNDER
No Participants

EVENT 2 | JULY 15, 2024

BOYS 9 & UNDER
1t - Tallon Bria

2"4- Bode Dammeir
3 - Henry Elsbury
4™ _ Clark Leblanc
5% - George Celik
6" - Grey Ichen

GIRLS 9 & UNDER
No Participants

BOYS 10-13

1%t - Ari Bhushan
2" - Owen Ichen
3™ - Arthur Chareas

GIRLS 10-13

15t - Aubrey Molaison
2" - Claira Weber

3 - Logan Dammier
4™ _ Mary Celik

5% - Ava Chareas

6" - Anna Huszla

BOYS 10-13

1t - Luke Van Pelt
2"4- Owen Ichen

3 - Henry Nerland
4% _ Jack Stoltman
5t - AJ Stoltmann
6" - Authur Cheavas

GIRLS 10-13

1t - Logan Dammeir
2" - Claira Weber
3. Jozlyn Bria

4™ _ Mary Celik

5t - Ava Chareas

6™ - Anna Huszla

BOYS 14-18
1%t - Ethan Mason
2" Jack Molaison

GIRLS 14-18
No Participants

BOYS 14-18

15t - Ary Bhushan

2" - Dylan Pjesky
3" - Ethan Mason
3 - Wesley Nerland
5% - Jack Rudd

5% - Colin Volm

7% - Sam Corbett

GIRLS 14-18
No Participants



EVENT 3 | JULY 22, 2024

BOYS 9 & UNDER
1°*— Noah Roemer
2"d— Bode Dammeir
2"4— Quin Buchler
4t — George Celik
5t —Tallon Bria

6™ — Harter Heaton
7t — Clark LeBlanc
8" — Hugo Martzke
9t Teddy Hurley
10" — Augi Martzke

GIRLS 9 & UNDER
No Participants

EVENT 4 | AUGUST 6, 2024

BOYS 10-13

1%t — Ben Henak

2" — Henry Nerland
3" — Jack Stoltmann
4t — Andrew Henak
5t — AJ Stoltmann

GIRLS 10-13
15t — Aubrey Molison*

2" — Logan Dammier
37— Claira Weber

4™ — Mary Celik

5% — Jozlyn Bria

6" — Anna Huzlea

*won scorecard playoff

BOYS 14-18

15t — Ary Bhushan

2"4 — Dylan Pjesky

3 — Jack Rudd

4™ — Ethan Mason

5t — Wesley Nerland

6" — Carter Pjesky

7t — Jack Molaison

8" — Charlie Vanderweit

GIRLS 14-18
No Participants

TOURNAMENT SERIES POINTS RACE — AS OF SERIES EVENT 3 OF 4

BOYS 9 & UNDER
Bode Dammeir
George Celik
Noah Roemer
Tallon Bria

Clark Leblanc
Grey Ichen
Raphael Lipumano
Quin Buchler
Henry Elsbury
Harter Heaton
Hugo Martzke
Teddy Hurley
Augi Martzke

GIRLS 9 & UNDER
No Participants

122.5
105
95
80
55
55
50
42.5
40
25
15
12

7

BOYS 10-13
Owen Ichen
Henry Nerland
Jack Stoltman
Arthur Chareas
Al Stoltmann
Ari Bhushan
Luke Van Pelt
Ben Henak
Andrew Henak

GIRLS 10-13
Logan Dammeir
Claira Weber
Mary Celik
Aubrey Molaison
Anna Huszla
Jozlyn Bria

Ava Chareas

90
85
70
65
60
50
50
50
35

137.5
130
105
97.5
75

70

60

BOYS 14-18
Ethan Mason
Ary Bhushan
Dylan Pjesky
Wesley Nerland
Jack Rudd

Jack Molaison
Colin Volm
Carter Pjesky
Sam Corbett
Jack Molaison
Charlie Vanderweit

GIRLS 14-18
No Participants

122.5
100
90
67.5
67.5
45
27.5
25
20
20
15



