

# DESTINATION GENEVA NATIONAL JUNIOR GOLF

# TOURNAMENT SERIES RESULTS

# EVENT 1 | JUNE 24, 2024

#### **BOYS 9 & UNDER**

1<sup>st</sup> - Raphael Lipumano 2<sup>nd</sup> - Noah Roemer 3<sup>rd</sup> - George Celik 4<sup>th</sup> - Bode Dammier 5<sup>th</sup> - Grey Ichen

#### **GIRLS 9 & UNDER**

No Participants

# EVENT 2 | JULY 15, 2024

### **BOYS 9 & UNDER**

- 1<sup>st</sup> Tallon Bria 2<sup>nd</sup> - Bode Dammeir
- 3<sup>rd</sup> Henry Elsbury
- 4<sup>th</sup> Clark Leblanc
- 5<sup>th</sup> George Celik
- 6<sup>th</sup> Grey Ichen

# **GIRLS 9 & UNDER**

No Participants

# **BOYS 10-13**

1<sup>st</sup> - Ari Bhushan 2<sup>nd</sup> - Owen Ichen 3<sup>rd</sup> - Arthur Chareas

#### **BOYS 14-18**

1<sup>st</sup> - Ethan Mason 2<sup>nd</sup> - Jack Molaison

#### **GIRLS 10-13**

1<sup>st</sup> - Aubrey Molaison 2<sup>nd</sup> - Claira Weber 3<sup>rd</sup> - Logan Dammier 4<sup>th</sup> - Mary Celik 5<sup>th</sup> - Ava Chareas 6<sup>th</sup> - Anna Huszla

# **GIRLS 14-18**

No Participants

### **BOYS 10-13**

**GIRLS 10-13** 

- 1<sup>st</sup> Luke Van Pelt 2<sup>nd</sup> - Owen Ichen 3<sup>rd</sup> - Henry Nerland
- 4<sup>th</sup> Jack Stoltman 5<sup>th</sup> - AJ Stoltmann
- 6<sup>th</sup> Authur Cheavas

1<sup>st</sup> - Logan Dammeir

2<sup>nd</sup> - Claira Weber 3<sup>rd</sup> - Jozlyn Bria 4<sup>th</sup> - Mary Celik 5<sup>th</sup> - Ava Chareas 6<sup>th</sup> - Anna Huszla

# **BOYS 14-18**

- 1<sup>st</sup> Ary Bhushan
- 2<sup>nd</sup> Dylan Pjesky
- 3<sup>rd</sup> Ethan Mason
- 3<sup>rd</sup> Wesley Nerland
- 5<sup>th</sup> Jack Rudd
- 5<sup>th</sup> Colin Volm
- 7<sup>th</sup> Sam Corbett

#### **GIRLS 14-18** No Participants

# EVENT 3 | JULY 22, 2024

#### **BOYS 9 & UNDER**

 $1^{st}$  – Noah Roemer  $2^{nd}$  – Bode Dammeir  $2^{nd}$  – Quin Buchler  $4^{th}$  – George Celik  $5^{th}$  – Tallon Bria  $6^{th}$  – Harter Heaton  $7^{th}$  – Clark LeBlanc  $8^{th}$  – Hugo Martzke  $9^{th}$  Teddy Hurley  $10^{th}$  – Augi Martzke

# BOYS 10-13

- $1^{st}$  Ben Henak  $2^{nd}$  – Henry Nerland  $3^{rd}$  – Jack Stoltmann  $4^{th}$  – Andrew Henak  $5^{th}$  – AJ Stoltmann
- BOYS 14-18
- 1<sup>st</sup> Ary Bhushan
- 2<sup>nd</sup> Dylan Pjesky
- 3<sup>rd</sup> Jack Rudd
- 4<sup>th</sup> Ethan Mason
- 5<sup>th</sup> Wesley Nerland
- 6<sup>th</sup> Carter Pjesky
- 7<sup>th</sup> Jack Molaison
- 8<sup>th</sup> Charlie Vanderweit

# GIRLS 9 & UNDER

#### No Participants

GIRLS 10-13

# 1<sup>st</sup> – Aubrey Molison\*

2<sup>nd</sup> – Logan Dammier 3<sup>rd</sup> – Claira Weber 4<sup>th</sup> – Mary Celik 5<sup>th</sup> – Jozlyn Bria 6<sup>th</sup> – Anna Huzlea \*won scorecard playoff

### GIRLS 14-18 No Participants

# EVENT 4 | AUGUST 6, 2024

# **TOURNAMENT SERIES POINTS RACE – AS OF SERIES EVENT 3 OF 4**

<b>BOYS 9 &amp; UNDER</b>		BOYS 10-13		<b>BOYS 14-18</b>	
Bode Dammeir	122.5	Owen Ichen	90	Ethan Mason	122.5
George Celik	105	Henry Nerland	85	Ary Bhushan	100
Noah Roemer	95	Jack Stoltman	70	Dylan Pjesky	90
Tallon Bria	80	Arthur Chareas	65	Wesley Nerland	67.5
Clark Leblanc	55	AJ Stoltmann	60	Jack Rudd	67.5
Grey Ichen	55	Ari Bhushan	50	Jack Molaison	45
Raphael Lipumano	50	Luke Van Pelt	50	Colin Volm	27.5
Quin Buchler	42.5	Ben Henak	50	Carter Pjesky	25
Henry Elsbury	40	Andrew Henak	35	Sam Corbett	20
Harter Heaton	25			Jack Molaison	20
Hugo Martzke	15			Charlie Vanderweit	15
Teddy Hurley	12				

G	R	LS	9	&	UN	ID	ER	

7

No Participants

Augi Martzke

<b>GIRLS 10-13</b>		<b>GIRLS 14-18</b>
	137.5	
Logan Dammeir	157.5	No Participants
Claira Weber	130	
Mary Celik	105	
Aubrey Molaison	97.5	
Anna Huszla	75	
Jozlyn Bria	70	
Ava Chareas	60	